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Please see below for a selection of Dunedin 
accommodation options. Please note that room 
blocks have been held for Buyer accommodation 
and these have limited availability. For more 
options please contact the Dunedin i-SITE:
visitor.centre@dcc.govt.nz

Address Type Phone Email Rooms

315 Euro Motel 315 George Street Motel 03 477 9929 stay@eurodunedin.co.nz 26

538 Great King Motel 538 Great King Street Motel 03 477 7983 info@greatkingmotel.co.nz 20

755 Regal Court 755 George Street Motel 03 477 7729 stay@755regalcourtmotel.co.nz 20

858 George Street 858 George Street Motel 03 474 0047 reservations@858georgestreetmotel.co.nz 8

Aaron Lodge Motel & Holiday Park 162 Kaikorai Valley Road Holiday Park 03 476 4725 stay@aaronlodge.co.nz 34

Adrian Motel 101 Queens Drive Motel 03 455 2009 adrianmotel@xtra.co.nz 17

Alcala Motor Lodge 704 George Street Motel 03 477 9073 alcala-motel@xtra.co.nz 23

Alexis Motel 475 George Street Motel 03 471 7268 stay@alexis.co.nz 18

Alhambra Oaks Motor Lodge 588 Great King Street Motel 03 477 7735 info@alhambraoaks.co.nz 25

Allan Court Motel 590 George Street Motel 03 477 7526 stay@allancourt.co.nz 18

Amross Motel 660 George Street Motel 03 471 8924 amrossmotel@callplus.net.nz 11

Apartments at St Clair 15 Bedford Street, St Clair Apartment 03 456 5000 info@st-clair.co.nz 11

Arcadian Motel 85–89 Musselburgh Rise Motel 03 455 0992 stay@arcadianmotel.co.nz 13

Aria on Bank 46 Bank Street Motel 03 473 1188 stay@ariaonbank.co.nz 18

Aurora on George 678 George Street Motel 03 477 7984 stay@auroradunedin.co.nz 26

Bayfield Motel 210 Musselburgh Rise Motel 03 455 0756 info@bayfieldmotel.co.nz 9

Beach Lodge Motel 38 Victoria Road Motel 03 455 5043 beachlodge@xtra.co.nz 18

Beechwood Motel Dunedin 842 George Street Motel 03 477 4272 info@beechwood.co.nz 10

Bella Vista Motel Dunedin 714 Great King Street Motel 03 477 2232 reservations@bellavista.co.nz 16

Bluestone on George 571 George Street Motel 03 477 9201 stay@bluestonedunedin.co.nz 15

Cable Court Motel 833 Cumberland Street Motel 03 477 3525 cablecourt@ilt.co.nz 30

Carisbrook Motel 169 South Road Motel 03 455 2167 carism@xtra.co.nz 9

Chalet Backpackers 296 High Street Backpacker 03 479 2075 richardhancox@gmail.com 14

Chapel Apartmemts 81 Moray Place Apartment 027 205 0163 jon@chapelapartments.co.nz 7

Commodore Motel 932 Cumberland Street Motel 03 477 7766 info@commodoremotel.co.nz 31

Cumberland Motel 821 Cumberland Street Motel 03 477 1321 cumberland.motel@xtra.co.nz 8

Distinction Hotel* Princes Street Hotel 03 471 8543 reservations@distinctiondunedin.co.nz 121

Dunedin Central Backpackers 243 Moray Place Backpacker 03 477 9985 richardhancox@gmail.com 9

Dunedin Holiday Park 41 Victoria Road Holiday Park 03 455 4690 office@dunedinholidaypark.co.nz 61

Dunedin Motel & Villas 624 George Street Motel 03 477 7692 staydunedin@xtra.co.nz 20

Dunedin Palms Motel 185–195 High Street Motel 03 477 8293 stay@dunedinpalmsmotel.co.nz 27

Esplanade Motel 14 St Clair Esplanade Motel 03 455 1987 bookings@esplanade.co.nz 6

Garden Motel 958 George Street Motel 03 477 8251 info@gardenmotel.co.nz 16

*�Limited Availability

mailto:visitor.centre@dcc.govt.nz


TRENZ 
DUNEDIN 2018 
ACCOMMODATION 
OPTIONS

TRENZ.CO.NZ PAGE 02/02WHERE TOURISM CONNECTS

Please see below for a selection of Dunedin 
accommodation options. Please note that room 
blocks have been held for Buyer accommodation 
and these have limited availability. For more 
options please contact the Dunedin i-SITE:
visitor.centre@dcc.govt.nz

Address Type Phone Email Rooms

George Street Motel Apartments 575 George Street Motel 03 477 9333 info@georgestreetmotel.co.nz 18

Hogwartz Backpacker Hostel 277 Rattray Street Backpacker 03 474 1487 info@hogwartz.co.nz 17

Holy Cross (Burns Lodge) 89 Church Street, Mosgiel Bed & Breakfast  03 489 1056 holycross@burnslodge.nz 93

Hotel St Clair 24 Esplanade, St Clair Hotel 03 456 0555 info@hotelstclair.com 26

Hulmes Court B&B Dunedin 52 Tennyson Street Bed & Breakfast 03 477 5319 reservations@hulmes.co.nz 11

Kingsgate Hotel Dunedin Upper Moray Place Hotel 03 477 6784 kingsgate.dunedin@millenniumhotels.co.nz 55

Kiwi Nest 597 George Street Backpacker 03 471 9540 bookings@kiwinest.co.nz 19

Larnach Lodge & The Stables* 145 Camp Road Lodge 03 476 1616 larnach@larnachcastle.co.nz 18

Larnach – Camp Estate* 145 Camp Road Lodge 03 476 1616 larnach@larnachcastle.co.nz 5

Law Courts Hotel 65 Lower Stuart Street Hotel 03 477 8036 reservations@lawcourtshotel.co.nz 24

Leith Valley Touring Park 103 Malvern Street Holiday Park 03 467 9936 lvtpdun@xtra.co.nz 17

Manor House Backpackers 28 Manor Place Backpacker 03 477 0484 mail@manorhousebackpackers.co.nz 13

Manor Motel 22 Manor Place Motel 03 477 6729 bookings@manormotel.co.nz 6

Mercure Leisure Lodge* Duke Street Hotel 03 477 5360 reservations@mercureleisurelodge.co.nz 76

Motel Moray Place 97 Moray Place Motel 03 477 2050 info@97motel.co.nz 40

Motel on Carroll 10 Carroll Street Motel 03 477 2767 jon@chapelapartments.co.nz 13

Motel on York 47 York Place Motel 03 477 6120 info@motelonyork.co.nz 24

On Top Backpackers 12 Filleul Street Backpacker 03 477 6121 ontopbackpackers@hotmail.com 22

Otago University Executive Residence* 68 Forth Street Lodge 03 479 9151 execres@otago.ac.nz 24

Owens Motel 745 George Street Motel 03 477 7156 owensmotel@ztra.co.nz 12

Pacific Park Motel & Conference Centre 22–24 Wallace Street Hotel 03 477 3374 reservations@pacificparkdunedin.co.nz 22

Quest Dunedin* 333 Cumberland Street Apartment 03 470 1725 host@questdunedin.co.nz 38

Roslyn Apartments 23 City Road, Roslyn Apartment 03 477 6777 roslynapartments@xtra.co.nz 8

Sahara Guesthouse and Motel 619 George Street Bed & Breakfast 03 477 6662 info@dunedin-accommodation.co.nz 30

Scenic Hotel Dunedin City* Princes Street Hotel 03 470 1470 dunedincity@scenichotels.co.nz 122

Scenic Hotel Southern Cross* Corner Princes & High Street Hotel 03 477 0752 southerncross@scenichotels.co.nz 178

Shetland Court Apartments 38 Shetland Street Apartment 022 467 2803 mjinnes@xtra.co.nz 30

St Leonards Lodge 1 Tui Street Lodge 027 330 4656 info@stleonardslodge.co.nz 4

The Brothers Boutique Hotel 295 Rattray Street Hotel 03 477 0043 info@brothershotel.co.nz 15

The Victoria Hotel* 137 St Andrew Street Hotel 03 477 0572 enquiry@victoriahoteldunedin.com 72

Wains Hotel* 310 Princes Street Hotel 03 477 1145 gm@wainshoteldunedin.com 48

Woodlands Village Motel & Apartments 594 Great King Street Motel 03 477 0270 woodlandsvillage@xtra.co.nz 17

*�Limited Availability
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